
順位 チーム名 選手名 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 合計

奥﨑 瑠璃子 171 187 204 562 162 222 157 541 1,103

1 青森県A 鳥谷部 エイ子 188 215 205 608 168 150 179 497 1,105

合計 359 402 409 1,170 330 372 336 1,038 2,208

岩手県 吉田 智子 160 147 226 533 151 150 186 487 1,020

2 岩手県B 菊地 明美 223 169 209 601 178 179 197 554 1,155

合計 383 316 435 1,134 329 329 383 1,041 2,175

愛知県 桐生 由紀子 171 244 191 606 181 177 204 562 1,168

3 愛知県A 中西 晴子 138 147 156 441 183 155 221 559 1,000

合計 309 391 347 1,047 364 332 425 1,121 2,168

埼玉県 滝沢 靖子 162 176 176 514 214 146 160 520 1,034

4 埼玉県B 唐津 美佐子 207 183 180 570 222 163 171 556 1,126

合計 369 359 356 1,084 436 309 331 1,076 2,160

兵庫県 中上 佐代子 205 164 163 532 206 193 163 562 1,094

5 兵庫県A 山田 みゆき 190 176 151 517 195 154 193 542 1,059

合計 395 340 314 1,049 401 347 356 1,104 2,153

静岡県 村上 香保留 153 183 225 561 161 155 193 509 1,070

6 静岡県A 松岡 真弓 173 139 201 513 225 145 195 565 1,078

合計 326 322 426 1,074 386 300 388 1,074 2,148

三重県 吉川 朋子 180 203 141 524 173 168 159 500 1,024

7 三重県A 山本 千鶴 171 176 211 558 161 172 199 532 1,090

合計 351 379 352 1,082 334 340 358 1,032 2,114 ±28

宮城県 吉田 千佳子 157 185 208 550 188 143 189 520 1,070

8 宮城県B 鈴木 由記子 191 163 184 538 145 170 191 506 1,044

合計 348 348 392 1,088 333 313 380 1,026 2,114 ±44

大分県 柴田 房子 157 189 177 523 182 170 165 517 1,040

9 大分県A 馬場 初美 197 183 187 567 171 173 154 498 1,065

合計 354 372 364 1,090 353 343 319 1,015 2,105 ±18

東京都 駒場 よし子 201 178 202 581 158 188 204 550 1,131

10 東京都A 宿谷 貴子 145 159 159 463 167 147 197 511 974

合計 346 337 361 1,044 325 335 401 1,061 2,105 ±24

和歌山県 福島 佳子 135 151 145 431 153 200 184 537 968

11 和歌山県B 山﨑 明美 199 171 183 553 215 187 178 580 1,133

合計 334 322 328 984 368 387 362 1,117 2,101

富山県 常木 育美 175 156 192 523 188 162 148 498 1,021

12 富山県A 山本 直美 140 183 182 505 215 201 154 570 1,075

合計 315 339 374 1,028 403 363 302 1,068 2,096

石川県 中村 邦子 200 140 176 516 155 194 174 523 1,039

13 石川県A 大丸谷 智子 171 181 135 487 176 188 198 562 1,049

合計 371 321 311 1,003 331 382 372 1,085 2,088

神奈川県 押切 理栄 153 177 183 513 195 146 161 502 1,015

14 神奈川県A 太田 千恵 202 147 141 490 245 173 163 581 1,071

合計 355 324 324 1,003 440 319 324 1,083 2,086 ±31

愛媛県 牟田 智子 184 178 146 508 178 176 195 549 1,057

15 愛媛県A 久保 富貴恵 172 156 168 496 199 150 184 533 1,029

合計 356 334 314 1,004 377 326 379 1,082 2,086 ±42

女子 2人チーム戦



順位 チーム名 選手名 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 合計

女子 2人チーム戦

愛知県 花井 千久佐 142 202 190 534 161 183 167 511 1,045

16 愛知県B 今井 佳子 146 146 168 460 172 177 228 577 1,037

合計 288 348 358 994 333 360 395 1,088 2,082

和歌山県 松村 佳美 158 177 217 552 168 201 191 560 1,112

17 和歌山県A 川口 尚美 198 164 146 508 142 156 155 453 961

合計 356 341 363 1,060 310 357 346 1,013 2,073

⾧野県 池谷 小枝子 199 170 168 537 132 186 176 494 1,031

18 ⾧野県A 佐野 睦美 142 202 156 500 183 180 176 539 1,039

合計 341 372 324 1,037 315 366 352 1,033 2,070

福島県 松本 広美 183 166 163 512 222 188 152 562 1,074

19 福島県A 新井田 富子 133 170 149 452 179 187 169 535 987

合計 316 336 312 964 401 375 321 1,097 2,061

東京都 山下 佳世子 169 159 178 506 168 161 151 480 986

20 東京都B 井出 由紀子 177 183 195 555 167 164 185 516 1,071

合計 346 342 373 1,061 335 325 336 996 2,057

埼玉県 岩田 直美 197 141 176 514 163 182 170 515 1,029

21 埼玉県A 三村 紀子 159 164 180 503 171 187 136 494 997

合計 356 305 356 1,017 334 369 306 1,009 2,026

千葉県 花島 裕子 149 161 164 474 181 182 157 520 994

22 千葉県A 天澤 千鶴子 187 147 167 501 148 169 203 520 1,021

合計 336 308 331 975 329 351 360 1,040 2,015

京都府 奥 享子 149 176 184 509 159 185 182 526 1,035

23 京都府B 中嶋 美知子 183 168 135 486 156 154 163 473 959

合計 332 344 319 995 315 339 345 999 1,994

青森県 武市 真実 149 164 143 456 159 145 174 478 934

24 青森県B 中村 恵子 202 200 172 574 138 156 188 482 1,056

合計 351 364 315 1,030 297 301 362 960 1,990

⾧野県 小林 瑞恵 168 157 178 503 172 177 177 526 1,029

25 ⾧野県B 片倉 光子 168 166 160 494 157 154 146 457 951

合計 336 323 338 997 329 331 323 983 1,980

京都府 佐野 弘子 147 145 180 472 167 187 173 527 999

26 京都府A 田中 市子 158 160 182 500 203 146 130 479 979

合計 305 305 362 972 370 333 303 1,006 1,978

岩手県 鈴木 ゆかり 181 170 174 525 194 165 176 535 1,060

27 岩手県A 久慈 順子 158 153 146 457 134 161 163 458 915

合計 339 323 320 982 328 326 339 993 1,975

福島県 影山 明日美 178 156 170 504 168 185 176 529 1,033

28 福島県B 大塚 優子 145 145 125 415 155 164 201 520 935

合計 323 301 295 919 323 349 377 1,049 1,968

大分県 蒲池 綾子 144 167 122 433 159 150 171 480 913

29 大分県B 木村 正子 192 169 172 533 159 166 176 501 1,034

合計 336 336 294 966 318 316 347 981 1,947

大阪府 宮地 一恵 153 135 146 434 143 162 174 479 913

30 大阪府B 井本 美貴子 191 201 187 579 158 132 159 449 1,028

合計 344 336 333 1,013 301 294 333 928 1,941



順位 チーム名 選手名 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 合計

女子 2人チーム戦

宮城県 西尾 泰子 157 130 170 457 203 142 166 511 968

31 宮城県A 高橋 智子 170 145 153 468 189 191 122 502 970

合計 327 275 323 925 392 333 288 1,013 1,938

兵庫県 久米 充代 167 169 174 510 160 123 162 445 955

32 兵庫県B 塩口 雅枝 154 166 163 483 172 140 187 499 982

合計 321 335 337 993 332 263 349 944 1,937

富山県 能登 美紀子 146 160 175 481 123 139 178 440 921

33 富山県B 川西 明子 149 147 178 474 193 146 184 523 997

合計 295 307 353 955 316 285 362 963 1,918

石川県 岡 里美 189 154 178 521 169 152 183 504 1,025

34 石川県B 小西 真知子 161 136 138 435 140 159 115 414 849

合計 350 290 316 956 309 311 298 918 1,874

静岡県 衣川 みどり 170 155 134 459 153 168 158 479 938

35 静岡県B 加藤 栄子 171 175 141 487 149 148 137 434 921

合計 341 330 275 946 302 316 295 913 1,859

千葉県 藤沢 佳子 166 134 146 446 149 127 137 413 859

36 千葉県B 須藤 香織 159 180 169 508 144 182 138 464 972

合計 325 314 315 954 293 309 275 877 1,831

愛媛県 木村 千代 233 138 103 474 187 135 108 430 904

37 愛媛県B 重松 倫子 163 150 152 465 154 174 125 453 918

合計 396 288 255 939 341 309 233 883 1,822

三重県 澤田 英子 135 127 131 393 173 186 115 474 867

38 三重県B 森脇 南海子 144 147 148 439 159 181 172 512 951

合計 279 274 279 832 332 367 287 986 1,818

大阪府 松本 千秋 157 146 182 485 126 147 135 408 893

39 大阪府A 尾辻 桂子 168 160 116 444 134 177 146 457 901

合計 325 306 298 929 260 324 281 865 1,794

神奈川県 宮戸 恵子 134 152 135 421 127 153 139 419 840

40 神奈川県B 青木 順子 124 142 158 424 144 157 176 477 901

合計 258 294 293 845 271 310 315 896 1,741

広島県 新谷 由香里 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 広島県A 高見 ひとみ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

合計 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

広島県 浜辺 津那子 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 広島県B 竹本 佐知子 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

合計 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半

1 兵庫県 中上 佐代子 205 164 163 532 206 193 163 562 203 195 206 604 196 204 181 581 2,279

2 東京都 駒場 よし子 201 178 202 581 158 188 204 550 199 159 173 531 203 183 206 592 2,254

3 岩手県 菊地 明美 223 169 209 601 178 179 197 554 172 171 198 541 147 144 189 480 2,176

4 埼玉県 唐津 美佐子 207 183 180 570 222 163 171 556 202 150 143 495 160 170 149 479 2,100

5 静岡県 松岡 真弓 173 139 201 513 225 145 195 565 189 146 178 513 183 180 136 499 2,090

6 大分県 柴田 房子 157 189 177 523 182 170 165 517 223 135 183 541 170 168 159 497 2,078

7 東京都 井出 由紀子 177 183 195 555 167 164 185 516 157 152 155 464 201 170 168 539 2,074

8 大分県 馬場 初美 197 183 187 567 171 173 154 498 160 176 175 511 136 173 172 481 2,057

9 石川県 岡 里美 189 154 178 521 169 152 183 504 161 139 165 465 171 200 191 562 2,052

10 宮城県 吉田 千佳子 157 185 208 550 188 143 189 520 142 168 163 473 178 170 160 508 2,051

11 宮城県 鈴木 由記子 191 163 184 538 145 170 191 506 183 146 146 475 176 179 165 520 2,039

12 愛媛県 久保 富貴恵 172 156 168 496 199 150 184 533 182 170 187 539 137 167 152 456 2,024

13 兵庫県 久米 充代 167 169 174 510 160 123 162 445 160 161 176 497 186 189 190 565 2,017

14 岩手県 吉田 智子 160 147 226 533 151 150 186 487 172 166 172 510 139 177 165 481 2,011 ±29

15 岩手県 鈴木 ゆかり 181 170 174 525 194 165 176 535 159 194 149 502 162 110 177 449 2,011 ±53

16 愛媛県 牟田 智子 184 178 146 508 178 176 195 549 153 148 149 450 158 178 168 504 2,011 ±54

17 大阪府 井本 美貴子 191 201 187 579 158 132 159 449 173 160 154 487 119 173 193 485 2,000

18 石川県 大丸谷 智子 171 181 135 487 176 188 198 562 151 144 183 478 166 156 145 467 1,994

19 宮城県 高橋 智子 170 145 153 468 189 191 122 502 146 203 179 528 167 189 139 495 1,993

20 埼玉県 岩田 直美 197 141 176 514 163 182 170 515 137 156 184 477 140 191 155 486 1,992

21 石川県 中村 邦子 200 140 176 516 155 194 174 523 155 187 140 482 157 167 137 461 1,982

22 静岡県 村上 香保留 153 183 225 561 161 155 193 509 137 160 190 487 156 134 131 421 1,978

23 埼玉県 三村 紀子 159 164 180 503 171 187 136 494 182 162 155 499 177 136 155 468 1,964 ±31

24 埼玉県 滝沢 靖子 162 176 176 514 214 146 160 520 143 167 176 486 142 155 147 444 1,964 ±42

25 兵庫県 山田 みゆき 190 176 151 517 195 154 193 542 135 175 111 421 171 159 146 476 1,956

26 大分県 木村 正子 192 169 172 533 159 166 176 501 138 145 161 444 132 180 161 473 1,951

女子 個人総合成績

合計順位 所属 選手名
2人チーム戦 4人チーム戦



1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半

女子 個人総合成績

合計順位 所属 選手名
2人チーム戦 4人チーム戦

27 大阪府 尾辻 桂子 168 160 116 444 134 177 146 457 168 159 168 495 148 193 155 496 1,892

28 東京都 宿谷 貴子 145 159 159 463 167 147 197 511 161 132 148 441 158 158 155 471 1,886

29 大分県 蒲池 綾子 144 167 122 433 159 150 171 480 181 146 143 470 159 184 150 493 1,876

30 静岡県 衣川 みどり 170 155 134 459 153 168 158 479 139 158 136 433 179 136 175 490 1,861

31 兵庫県 塩口 雅枝 154 166 163 483 172 140 187 499 151 128 177 456 136 158 128 422 1,860

32 岩手県 久慈 順子 158 153 146 457 134 161 163 458 151 166 152 469 141 141 160 442 1,826

33 静岡県 加藤 栄子 171 175 141 487 149 148 137 434 126 145 133 404 156 206 126 488 1,813

34 宮城県 西尾 泰子 157 130 170 457 203 142 166 511 143 115 154 412 149 145 136 430 1,810

35 大阪府 松本 千秋 157 146 182 485 126 147 135 408 136 169 166 471 143 169 131 443 1,807

36 愛媛県 重松 倫子 163 150 152 465 154 174 125 453 159 179 110 448 155 165 116 436 1,802

37 東京都 山下 佳世子 169 159 178 506 168 161 151 480 146 121 160 427 134 120 125 379 1,792

38 愛媛県 木村 千代 233 138 103 474 187 135 108 430 151 177 128 456 123 165 137 425 1,785

39 大阪府 宮地 一恵 153 135 146 434 143 162 174 479 129 145 126 400 132 152 129 413 1,726

40 石川県 小西 真知子 161 136 138 435 140 159 115 414 121 130 153 404 133 131 111 375 1,628

41 愛知県 桐生 由紀子 171 244 191 606 181 177 204 562 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,168

42 和歌山県 山﨑 明美 199 171 183 553 215 187 178 580 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,133

43 和歌山県 松村 佳美 158 177 217 552 168 201 191 560 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,112

44 青森県 鳥谷部 エイ子 188 215 205 608 168 150 179 497 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,105

45 青森県 奥﨑 瑠璃子 171 187 204 562 162 222 157 541 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,103

46 三重県 山本 千鶴 171 176 211 558 161 172 199 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,090

47 富山県 山本 直美 140 183 182 505 215 201 154 570 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,075

48 福島県 松本 広美 183 166 163 512 222 188 152 562 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,074

49 神奈川県 太田 千恵 202 147 141 490 245 173 163 581 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,071

50 青森県 中村 恵子 202 200 172 574 138 156 188 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,056

51 愛知県 花井 千久佐 142 202 190 534 161 183 167 511 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,045

52 ⾧野県 佐野 睦美 142 202 156 500 183 180 176 539 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,039



1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半

女子 個人総合成績

合計順位 所属 選手名
2人チーム戦 4人チーム戦

53 愛知県 今井 佳子 146 146 168 460 172 177 228 577 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,037

54 京都府 奥 享子 149 176 184 509 159 185 182 526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,035

55 福島県 影山 明日美 178 156 170 504 168 185 176 529 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,033

56 ⾧野県 池谷 小枝子 199 170 168 537 132 186 176 494 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,031

57 ⾧野県 小林 瑞恵 168 157 178 503 172 177 177 526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,029

58 三重県 吉川 朋子 180 203 141 524 173 168 159 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,024

59 千葉県 天澤 千鶴子 187 147 167 501 148 169 203 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,021 ±19

60 富山県 常木 育美 175 156 192 523 188 162 148 498 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,021 ±25

61 神奈川県 押切 理栄 153 177 183 513 195 146 161 502 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,015

62 愛知県 中西 晴子 138 147 156 441 183 155 221 559 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000

63 京都府 佐野 弘子 147 145 180 472 167 187 173 527 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 999

64 富山県 川西 明子 149 147 178 474 193 146 184 523 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 997

65 千葉県 花島 裕子 149 161 164 474 181 182 157 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 994

66 福島県 新井田 富子 133 170 149 452 179 187 169 535 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 987

67 京都府 田中 市子 158 160 182 500 203 146 130 479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 979

68 千葉県 須藤 香織 159 180 169 508 144 182 138 464 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 972

69 和歌山県 福島 佳子 135 151 145 431 153 200 184 537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 968

70 和歌山県 川口 尚美 198 164 146 508 142 156 155 453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 961

71 京都府 中嶋 美知子 183 168 135 486 156 154 163 473 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 959

72 ⾧野県 片倉 光子 168 166 160 494 157 154 146 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 951 ±37

73 三重県 森脇 南海子 144 147 148 439 159 181 172 512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 951 ±73

74 福島県 大塚 優子 145 145 125 415 155 164 201 520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 935

75 青森県 武市 真実 149 164 143 456 159 145 174 478 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 934

76 富山県 能登 美紀子 146 160 175 481 123 139 178 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 921

77 神奈川県 青木 順子 124 142 158 424 144 157 176 477 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 901

78 三重県 澤田 英子 135 127 131 393 173 186 115 474 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 867



1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半 1G 2G 3G 前半 4G 5G 6G 後半

女子 個人総合成績

合計順位 所属 選手名
2人チーム戦 4人チーム戦

79 千葉県 藤沢 佳子 166 134 146 446 149 127 137 413 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 859

80 神奈川県 宮戸 恵子 134 152 135 421 127 153 139 419 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 840

81 広島県 新谷 由香里 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 広島県 高見 ひとみ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 広島県 竹本 佐知子 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 広島県 浜辺 津那子 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


